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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 9th round, Match #65

Friday, 27.09.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 18°C. Spectators: 250

«Olimpik» Donetsk

7 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
6 Belchych Artem
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
8 Kozlov Artem
23 Yankov Mykyta
15 Sharai Stanislav
11 Khomutov Vladyslav
9 Pudy Dmytro
4 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Kobel Vladyslav
99 Helovani Oleksii
19 Solomkin Vasyl
21 Masikevych Viktor
77 Buhai Maksym

1 Shevchuk Vadym
80 Korokhov Yevhen
22 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
4 Pandurskyi Vladyslav
33 Velychenko Mykyta
9 Alibekov Akhmed
7 Khameliuk Vladyslav
8 Shalfieiev Yehor
10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
99 Pidlepenets Yevhen
77 Zelenskyi Mykyta

Substitutes
14 Nekrasov Yehor
11 Sych Oleksandr
17 Troianov Oleh

Referee:
Zora Katerina
Assistant 1:
Yakovlev Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Chyzhevskyi Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Sydorenko Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 9th round, Match #65
Friday, 27.09.2015, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 18°C. Spectators: 250

«Olimpik» Donetsk 7 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
9 Pudy Dmytro 6'

6 Belchych Artem 25'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 27'

27' 1 Shevchuk Vadym

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 30'

4 Sharai Vladyslav 38'

46' 1 Shevchuk Vadym
17 Troianov Oleh

46' 8 Shalfieiev Yehor
14 Nekrasov Yehor

4 Sharai Vladyslav 50'

58' 7 Khameliuk Vladyslav
11 Sych Oleksandr

33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
99 Helovani Oleksii 61'

64' 22 Sokoliuk Vladyslav

8 Kozlov Artem
77 Buhai Maksym 67'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 67'

13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
19 Solomkin Vasyl 72'

11 Khomutov Vladyslav 73'

9 Pudy Dmytro 76'

78' 10 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
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